w
w
w.ti
bco
n.co
m
.tr
LIST

TBC1406
TBC1407
TBC1408
TBC1409
5,0 5,98 4,2 3,5 76X210 3x23,05 6 16   $44,34
 $48,11
 $53,76
 $64,63
 $72,63
 $78,55
 $92,95
 $122,97
 $130,21
 $152,37
CYL-7,5-480-SCR 7,5 8,97 6,3 5,2 76X210 3x34,6 9 16
CYL-10-480-SCR 10,0 11,96 8,4 6,9 76X210 3x46,1 12 16
CYL-12,5-480-SCR 12,5 14,95 10,5 8,7 85X210 3x57,7 15 12
CYL-15-480-SCR 15,0 17,94 12,6 10,4 95X210 3x69,15 18
9CYL-16,7-480-SCR 16,7 19,97 14,03 11,60 95X247 3x64,3 18,4
9
CYL-20-480-SCR 20,0 23,93 16,8 13,9 95X247 3x92,2 24 9
CYL-25-480-SCR 25,0 29,91 21,0 17,4 116X247 3x115 30 4
CYL-30-480-SCR 30,0 35,89 25,2 20,8 116X247 3x138,3 36 4
CYL-33,3-480-SCR 33,3 39,83 28,1 23,2 136X247 3x153,5 39,9 4
480V/525 AĞIR HEAVY-DUTY CYLİNDRİCAL TYPE CAPACITOR
SHD-CYL-5-525-SCR 5 4,2 3,5 2,9 76X175 3x19,3 5,5 16   $43,58
 $49,42
 $56,16
 $67,97
 $75,32
 $83,13
 $91,08
 $124,95
 $141,39
 $205,95
SHD-CYL-7,5-525-SCR 7,5 6,3 5,3 4,4 76X210 3x28,9 8,3 16
SHD-CYL-10-525-SCR 10 8,4 7 5,8 85X210 3x38,5 11 12
SHD-CYL-12,5-525-SCR 12,5 10,5 8,8 7,3 85X210 3x48,3 13,8 12
SHD-CYL-15-525-SCR 15 12,5 10,6 8,7 95X210 3x57,8 16,5 9
SHD-CYL-20-525-SCR 20 16,8 14 11,6 116X210 3x77 22 6
SHD-CYL-16,7-525-SCR 16,7 13,95 11,73 9,69 116X210 3x77 22 6
SHD-CYL-25-525-SCR 25 20,9 17,6 14,5 116X247 3x96,3 27,5 4
SHD-CYL-30-525-SCR 30 25 21 17,4 116X247 3x115,5 33 4
SHD-CYL-40-525-SCR 40 33,5 28,1 23,2 136X247 3x154 44 4
525V SÜPER HEAVY-DUTY CYLİNDRİCAL TYPE CAPACITOR
525 VAC
Qn (kVAr)
480 VAC

support, making them an ideal choice for demanding power quality projects.
Below is a technical specifica�on table detailing the features of our Magnewin MV capacitor range. For
pricing or customized solu�ons tailored to your project needs, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
Product Code 690 VAC
Qn (kVAr)
660 VAC
Qn (kVAr)
600 VAC
Qn (kVAr)
SHD-CYL-20-690-SCRTBC1600
TBC1601
TBC1602
20 18,5 15,2 95X247 3x44,6 16,8 6   $149,76
 $184,53
 $203,13
SHD-CYL-25-690-SCR 25 23 19 116X212 3x55,8 21 6
SHD-CYL-30-690-SCR 30 27,5 22,7 116X247 3x67 25,2 4
690V SUPER HEAVY-DUTY CYLİNDRİCAL TYPE CAPACITOR
Order Code
SHD-CYL-20-830-SCR 20 15,9 13,8 95X247 3x30,8 14 6  $201,79
 $262,11
 $341,61
SHD-CYL-30-830-SCR 30 23,8 20,8 116X247 3x46,2 21 4
SHD-CYL-40-830-SCR 40 31,8 27,7 136X247 3x61,6 28 4
830V SUPER HEAVY-DUTY CYLİNDRİCAL TYPE CAPACITOR
830VAC
Qn (kVAr)
740 VAC

Rated
Voltage
Un (V)
Rated
Voltage
Operating
Frequency
(V)
Minimum
Order
Quantity
List Price
(Per Qnt/$)
List Price
(Per Qnt/$)
TB-NH00-16 NH00 16 120 500 690 50-60 10  $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $4,84
 $11,19
 $11,19
 $11,19
TB-NH00-25 NH00 25 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-32 NH00 32 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-40 NH00 40 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-50 NH00 50 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-63 NH00 63 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-80 NH00 80 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-100 NH00 100 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-125 NH00 125 120 500 690 50-60 10
TB-NH00-160
TB-NH01-160
TB-NH01-200
TB-NH01-250

TİP  1 TİP  2
*For technical values not specified in our list, feel free to contact us.
Order Code Product Code Product Description
Order Code Product Code Product Description
Connection
Weight
(Kg)
Price
(Per Qnt/$)
Connection
Weight
(Kg)
Price
(Per Qnt/$)
HARMONİK FİLTRE REAKTÖRÜ SEÇİMİ TABLOSU
HARMONIC FILTER REACTOR SELECTION TABLE
 Harmonic Filter Reactor Selection Table
(Bus Voltage: 400 V, 50 Hz, 189 Hz, Detuning % = 7)
Harmonic Filter Reactor Selection Table
(Bus Voltage: 400 V, 50 Hz, 210 Hz, Detuning % = 5,67)
22
HRT-73400,5
HRT-73401
HRT-73401,5
HRT-73402,2
HRT-73402,5
HRT-73403,1
HRT-73403,73
HRT-73404,4
HRT-73405
HRT-73406,25
HRT-73406,66
HRT-73407,5
HRT-73408,8
HRT-734010
HRT-734011,1
HRT-734012
HRT-734013,3
HRT-734015
HRT-734017,7
HRT-734018,6
HRT-734020
HRT-734022,2
HRT-734025
HRT-734026,6
HRT-734030
HRT-734035,5
HRT-734037,5
HRT-734040
HRT-734044
HRT-734050
HRT-734053
HRT-734060
HRT-734066,6
HRT-734071
HRT-734075
HRT-734080
HRT-734088,8
HRT-7340100
TBC1100
TBC1101
TBC1102

 HARMONIC FILTER PRODUCT NAME
SINGLE-PHASE HARMONIC FILTER ( 215-Hz P=%5,67- 189-Hz P=%7- 134-Hz P=%14)
ORDER CODE FOR 230V CAPACITOR
HRT-143403,1
HRT-143405
HRT-143406,25
HRT-143407,5
HRT-1434010
HRT-1434012,5
HRT-1434015
HRT-1434020
HRT-1434025
HRT-1434030